
Überschüssige 
Teile sind für die 
Bastelkiste.

Ersatzteile 
direkt bei  
Auhagen GmbH!

13

12

11 20

10 9 12
13

10 21

2 3 4 5 2 17

16

18

6

7

1
START

6

7

25

26

24

23

27

22

45

41B

42

41A

44

43

40

38

37

35

36

35 34

28

32A

32B

39

20

4

14
15

29

30

1

2

19

Deko 
7

54

52

53

11 322     H0

Streckenwärterhaus

Vorderseite Rückseite

Auhagen GmbH
Modelleisenbahnzubehör
Werkzeug- und Formenbau
Kunststoffspritzguss
Kartonagen

OT Hüttengrund 25
D-09496 Marienberg/Erzgeb.

Tel.:	 +49 (0) 37 35/66 84 66 
Fax:	 +49 (0) 37 35/66 84 33
www.auhagen.de
info@auhagen.de

Katalog gegen 
Gebühr anfordern!
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